
Proportion of
staff receiving

bonus pay

9.1% 14.8%

*Source: Office for National Statistics, accurate as of 5th April 2024
DCS Group Report Publish Date:  9th April 2024

DCS hourly pay

Mean

Pay Gap including bonus

6.38% male

6.41% male
At DCS Group (UK) Ltd the 
mean pay gap favours males
by 1%.

UPPER

UPPER MIDDLE

LOWER MIDDLE

LOWER

UPPER

UPPER MIDDLE

LOWER MIDDLE

LOWER

Salary Quartiles

55.4%

40.5%
54.9%

44.6%

59.5%
45.1%

49.6% 50.4%

DCS GROUP (UK) LTD

Gender Pay Report

Pay Gap including bonus   

1.83% female

1.83% female

DCS hourly pay

Median

At DCS Group (UK) Ltd the 
average gender pay gap is 
1.83% favouring females.

% split of
employees

2023

2022

50%

51%

50%

49%


