

## DCS GROUP (UK) LTD Gender Pay Report

## Mean

DCS hourly pay

**6.38%** male



Pay Gap including bonus

**6.41%** male

At DCS Group (UK) Ltd the mean pay gap favours males by 1%.

## Median

DCS hourly pay

**1.83%** female



Pay Gap including bonus

**1.83%** female

At DCS Group (UK) Ltd the average gender pay gap is 1.83% favouring females.



## Salary Quartiles







UPPER	49.6%	50.4%	UPPER
UPPER MIDDLE	44.6%	55.4%	UPPER MIDDLE
LOWER MIDDLE	59.5%	40.5%	LOWER MIDDLE
LOWER	45.1%	54.9%	LOWER



Proportion of staff receiving bonus pay







9.1%







		<b>(3)</b>
2023	50%	50%
2022	51%	49%